51st AMBER OARS INTERNATIONAL ROWING REGATTA

Trakal, Lithuania

28 - 30 June 2013
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Result List
Men's Eight Heat

SUN 30 JUN 2013

M8+
H2
Race 738
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IAKYMCHUK, Andrii
IVANCHUK, Andrii
BILOUSCHENKO, Serhii
MOROZ, Artem

TYMKO, Ivan
PRYVEDA, Andriy
KLETSKOQY, Valentyn
PRYKHODKO, Pavlo
PANCHUK, Yurii

DOBRIANSKII, Oleg
STRELTSOV , Andrei
FILIPPOV , Denis

SALMANOQVICH, Evgenii

BAKLAGIN, Pavel
DOLGOV, Aleksandr
ZENKIN, Egor
KOSTYLEV, llya
GUDELIUNAS, Juozas

WITKOWSKI, Piotr
SEMRAU, Marek
PIETRYSZYN, Patryk
WOYTYNOWSKI, Igor
SIRBU, Tomistaw
KUBACKI, Remigiusz
AFFELDT, Adrian
MROTEK, Mateusz
PACZKOWSKI, Dariusz

MOCKEVICIUS, Jonas
GIRDVAINIS, Gediminas
JURGILEVICIUS, Jurgis
MULIUOLIS, Mantas

MALAKAUSKAS, Mantas

VAITKUNAS, Tautvydas
BABARSKAS, Edvardas
GEDRIMAS, Rokas
DONSKIS, Dovydas
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01:29.60
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01:36.71

11.04
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02:55.55 1
01:29.88 1

03:04.63
01:35.03
9.08

03:08.09 3
01:34.96 2
12,54

03:17.67
01:40.96
22,12

04:47.65 1
01:43.02 2

04:51.59
01:43.50

3.94

04:57.18
01:39.51

9.53

06:086 1 FA

06:19.8 2 FA
01:321 1
11.22

2 06:28.1 3 FA

01:36.5 2
19.51

06:35.3 4 FA

1 01:38.1

26.76

Qualification Rule: 1-3 to Final A, R

to Final B (1-3->FA, 4..->FB)
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